m 42. Brockenlauf
llsenburg / 01.09.2012

Detailed evaluation

Buchner, Walter Total time: 4:29:22
Club: SV Medizin Quedlinburg Speed: 5.84 km/h
Number: 994

metres in height up: 890
Course: 26.20 km Course score: 39.35
Brocken-Walking performance score: 231 Points

Intermediate times

Control km Total km Split Time of day Total Time Split Time
llsenburg/Markt 0 0 08:01 00:00 00:00
Loddenke 3.3 3.3 08:33 00:32 00:32
Schlisie 6.4 3.1 09:06 01:05 00:32
Hermannsklippe 9.0 2.6 09:37 01:35 00:30
Brocken 12.1 3.1 10:19 02:18 00:42
Eiserner Handweiser 15.7 3.6 10:57 02:55 00:37
Schlisie 19.8 4.1 11:32 03:31 00:35
Loddenke 22.9 3.1 12:06 04:05 00:33
llsenburg/Markt 26.2 3.3 12:30 04:29 00:24
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